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The majority of people prefer to visit our local independent shop
with their children, where they can try on their uniform. This is
especially true for those who are attending school for the first time.
Our knowledgeable staff are here to guide you through the process;
advising on issues such as sizing and which items are optional or
compulsory.

If you wish to order by email, but are uncertain of your sizes, please
use our sizing guides to help complete your order form as accurately
as possible.

Alongside standard label sizes, our guides state approximate
measurements of garments when laid flat. Measuring your child’s
current garment, across the middle and from top to bottom, will
hopefully remove some of the guess work.

Standard manufacturers sizing charts are available for trousers.

If you prefer not to use the order form, simply type your order
directly into an email and send it to:
orders.lpool.schoolwear@gmail.com

Important: If ordering via email, please include your mobile
telephone number with your order.

We will check your order, then contact you to allocate an order number
and confirm the the total cost. At this point card payments will be
accepted over the phone. Further contact, usually by text message, will
be made when your order is ready for collection.

For updates, including opening times.

CLICK HERE » www.liverpoolschoolwear.co.uk
Order form on page eight §


http://www.liverpoolschoolwear.co.uk
mailto:orders.lpool.schoolwear@gmail.com
http://http://www.liverpoolschoolwear.co.uk/home

email address for uniform orders: orders.lpool.schoolwear@gmail.com
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L3224 2 St. Edward’s College
Uniform Price List 2023
Blazers: Years 7 to 9 purple. Years 10 and 11 black.
Embroidered breast pocket. 28" 30" 32" 34" 36" 32.00
38" 40" 42" 44" 48" 50"  34.00
Tie: Official St. Edward’s College 52" tie. 6.50
Sixth form 54" tie 7.50
Knitwear: St. Edward’s College pullover. chest 28" to 34"  20.00
36" to 40" 22.00
42" to 52"  26.00
Skirt: Single pleat skirt, grey. waist up to 28" 18.00
30"to 38"  20.00
Trousers: Girl's grey trousers waist from 22" to 28"  18.00
waist from 30" to 40"  23.00
Blouses: Twin pack. 22" - 34" 14.50
Button up (for tie) Long or short sleeves 36" -46"  16.50
Socks: Ankle white 5 pack. up to 4/7 6.00 7/11 7.00
Tights: Grey (yr 7-9) black (yr 10-13) 2 pack up to 9/11 6.00
Teens 7.00
Ladies 7.00
Trousers: Boy's Classic fit trousers up to age 13 (30" waist) only 12.00
sturdy fit and slim leg also available.
Boy's Contemporary waist up to 28"  16.00
29" -50"  19.00
Boy's Sturdy fit or slim leg waist up to 28"  19.00
29" -50"  20.00
Shirts: Pack of two. Long or short sleeves. 1M"-14" 14.50
142" - 172" 16.50
Socks: Ankle grey 5 pack. up to 4/7 6.00 7/11 7.00
Coat: Waterproof Storm-Dri Jacket. 9/10 yrs 11/12 yrs  18.00

13/14 yrs  22.00
S38"M41" L44" XL 47" 2XL 50" 3XL 53"  30.00

Apron: White 6.00

Name labels: Printed fabric. lron on or stitch on 25 450 50 6.00
‘ m’"’ W

/ Liverpool L19 ONQ

GNTHEHOOWEAR ‘ ) 0151 345 3797
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Aigburth Road
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All prices correct at the time of printing April 2023 E&OE



St. Edward’s College
Blazers

Measuring guide (inches) laid flat

Width = arm pit to arm pit

Length
= from top
of collar
to
bottom
of blazer

GIRL'S BLAZER measurements ¥ BOY’'S BLAZER measurements ¥
CHEST WIDTH LENGTH CHEST WIDTH LENGTH
28" 14" 24" 28" 16" 24"
30" 15%" 26" 30" 17" 26"
32" 167%2" 27" 32" 18" 27"
34" 18" 28" 34" 19" 29"
36" 18%" 30" 36" 21" 31"
38" 19" 31" 38" 22" 33"
40" 20" 31" 40" 220" 33"
42" 21%" 31" 42" 23" 34"
44" 23" 32" 44" 24" 34"

Shirts and blouses

Shirts for boys are measured by collar size Blouses for girls are measured in chest sizes.
Available sizes are shown below. All sizes are in inches. For guidance on the best way to
measure, your child for blouses and shirts, please click the image below.

Shirts and blouses are non returnable, once opened or tried on. Shirt COLLAR sizes
We have sample garments to try on in store. 11" © 151"
1M%" . 16"
Blouse CHEST Sizes 12" 16%k"
26" 38" 12%" 17"
‘ 28" 40" 13" TR
MEASURING FOR| 30" 42" 13%" . 18"
SHIRTS & BLOUSES 32" 44" 14" L 18%"
AN 34" . 46" 14%" 19"
36" : 48" 15"

All measurements on this page are approximate. Some variation may occur, due to production tolerances.

© Liverpool Schoolwear Ltd. (Liverpool Schoolwear)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Pu4VkuLpMQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Pu4VkuLpMQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Pu4VkuLpMQ

Measuring guide (

St. Edward’s College knitwear

inches) when laid flat

CHEST WIDTH LENGTH
28”7 15" 21"
& 30" 15%" 22"

32" 171" 221"

34" 18" 24"

36" 19" 26"

38" 20" 261"

40" 22" 28"
v 23" 28%"

St.

Edward’'s College Skirt

Measuring guide (inches) when laid flat

Waist/Length

22/18"
22/20"
24/18"
24/20"
24/22"
26/18"
26/20"
26/22"
28/18"
28/20"
28/22"
28/24"
30/18"
30/20"

I 1
1 r
" Width = waist edge to edge \

Exclusive additions to our
range of sizes.
20/18" 20/20"
40/22" 40/24" 42/24" of

: istband
Due in August 2023 nf“ an
Advance ordering bottom
recommended. of skirt

WIDTH LENGTH
12" 18"
12" 20"
13" 18"
13" 20"
13" 22"
14" 18"
14" 20"
14" 22"
15" 18"
18" 20"
15" 22"
15" 24"
16" 18"
16" 20"

I © I

[

NEW!

Length
from top

L

Waist/Length WIDTH LENGTH
30/22" 16" 22"
30/24" 16" 24"
32/18" 17" 18"
32/20" 17" 20"
32/22" 17" 22’
32/24" 17" 24"
34/18" 18" 18"
34/20" 18" 20"
34/22" 18" 22"
34/24" 18" 24"
36/22" 19" 22"
36/24" 19" 24"
38/22" 20" 22"
38/24" 20" 24"

All measurements on this page are approximate. Some variation may occur, due to production tolerances.

© Liverpool Schoolwear Ltd. (Liverpool Schoolwear)



Boy's and men’'s trousers

Sizing guide (inches)

Senior trousers

CONTEMPORARY (code TPT)

& SLIM LEG (code TLT)
WAIST

SIZE
26"
28"S
28"R
28"L
30"S
30"R
30"L
32"S
32"R
32"L
34"S
34"R
34" L
36"R
38"R
40" R
42"
44"
46"
48"
50"

26"
28"
28"
28"
30"
30"
30"
32"
32"
32"
34"
34"
34"
36"
38"
40"
42"
44"
46"
48"
50"

*unfinished hem

INSIDE
LEG
27"
27"
29"
31"
30"
32"
34"
30"
32"
34"
30"
32"
34"
32"
32"
32"
518
*¥356"
*36"
*356"
SEiE

You can find
guidance on taking
measurements for
trousers and other
garments by clicking
the image on the
right. »

STURDY FIT (code TSP |NSIDE
SIZE WAIST LEG
26" 26" 21"
28" 28" 25"
30" 30" 27"
32" 32" 28"
34" 34" 28"
36" 36" 29"
38" 38" 29"
40" 40" 29"
42" 42" 32"
44" 44" 32"
46" 46" 32"
48" 48" 32"
50" 50" 32"

Junior trousers

SLIM FIT (code SFJ)

AGE

4 years
5 years
6 years
7 years
8 years
9 years
10 years
11 years
12 years
13 years

WAIST

19"
20"
21"
22"
23"
24"
25"
26"
27"
28"

INSIDE

LEG

17"
18"
16"
21"
22%"
24"
25"
267%"
28"
29"

CLASSIC (codeCFJ) INSIDE
AGE WAIST LEG
2 years 19" 15"
3 years 20" 16"
4 years 21" 17"
5 years 22" 18"
6 years 23" 19"
7 years 24" 21"
8 years 25" 220"
9 years 26" 24"
10 years 27" 25"
11 years 28" 26%"
12 years 29" 28"
13 years 28" 29"

STURDY (codeSTJ) INSIDE
AGE WAIST LEG
4 years 23" 17"
5 years 24" 18"
6 years 25" 19"
7 years 26" 21"
8 years 27" 22%"
9 years 28" 24"
10 years 29" 25"
11 years 30" 26%"
12 years 31" 28"
13 years 32" 29"

Available only from our officially appointed outfitters

© Liverpool Schoolwear Ltd. (Liverpool Schoolwear)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Pu4VkuLpMQ

St. Edward’s College
approved rain jacket

Width = arm pit to arm pit

Length
from
seam

of collar
to
bottom
of jacket

Waterproof Storm-Dri Jacket
Sizing guide (inches)

Y St. Edward’s College Waterproof Jacket measurements
‘€ approved rain jacket TGk

e Windproof. Fully taped waterproofseams. ~ CHEST WIDTH LENGTH
_ Youth XS 16" 21"
e Long fit. Super warm. Youth S 187" 237"
e Concealed 3-panel hood in collar. Youth M 19" 24%"
. Youth L 20" 25"
e Full front heavy duty zip. Youth XL o1" 26"
e Two front pockets with storm cover. Youth 2XL 21%" 27"
e Super warm fleece-lined collar. oL 25 22
Adult M 24" 33"
e Reflective cuff and back detail. Adult L 6k 34"
e Name and class tag inside left pocket. Adult XL 27%" 35%"
, Adult 2XL 29" 36%"
* Fleece-lined front pockets. Adult 3XL 30" 371"
e Adjustable drawcord hem. Adult 4XL 31%" 38"

Available only from our off|C|aIIy appointed outfitters © Liverpool Schoolwear Ltd. (Liverpool Schoolwear)



St. Edward’s College - Uniform Order
Please print and complete this form. Scan or snap on your phone and email.
Alternatively, simply type a list of your requirements, size, quantity etc., directly into
an email by CLICKING HERE » orders.lpool.schoolwear@gmail.com

Date

Pupil

Parent/Guardian

Email

Mobile

Blazer (Girl) Size Qty
Blazer (Boy) Size Qty
Tie Size Qty
Pullover Size Qty
Skirt Size Waist Length Qty
Trousers - girls Size Waist Length Qty
Blouse Long sleeve Chest size Qty
Blouse Short sleeve Chest size Qty
Trousers - Boy's code Size Waist Length Qty
Shirt Long sleeve Collar size Qty
Shirt Short sleeve Collar size Qty
Socks (pack of five) Colour Size Qty
Tights (pack of two) Colour Size Qty
Storm-Dri Jacket Size Qty
Tie SIXTH FORM Qty
Apron white Qty
Name labels Name Qty

Liverpool Schoolwear 298 St. Mary’s Road, opposite ALDI, Liverpool L19 ONQ 0151 345 3797

SEND ORDER


mailto:orders.lpool.schoolwear%40gmail.com?subject=Uniform%20ORDER
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